

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Transfer Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 2438/2019

RUPANJALI KUMARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH RAM

Respondent(s)

(IA No.153722/2019-STAY APPLICATION
IA No. 153722/2019 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 11-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Randhir Kumar Ojha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps
alongwith fresh particulars to effect service on the sole
respondent within two weeks time.

List again on 17.4.2020.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar